South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 11:49:53 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4050 (Rat #0728, Act #0741 of 1990) General Bill, By L. Blanding, J.M. Baxley, G.A. Brown, J.T. McElveen and M.

McLeod

A Bill to provide that beginning in 1992 the board of trustees of Sumter School District 17 must be elected in nonpartisan
elections from seven single-member election districts and to provide for the terms and manner of election of these
members.-amended title

05/16/89
05/17/89
05/24/90
05/24/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
05/30/90
06/04/90
06/05/90
06/07/90
06/12/90
06/12/90
06/12/90
07/02/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
Referred to delegation from Sumter HJ-31

Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Sumter HJ-5
Amended HJ-5

Read second time HJ-10

Amended HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and enrolled SJ-18

Ratified R 728

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/90

Act No. 741

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



