South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 11:49:53 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4050 (Rat #0728, Act #0741 of 1990) General Bill, By L. Blanding, J.M. Baxley, G.A. Brown, J.T. McElveen and M. McLeod

A Bill to provide that beginning in 1992 the board of trustees of Sumter School District 17 must be elected in nonpartisan elections from seven single-member election districts and to provide for the terms and manner of election of these members.-amended title

05/16/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
05/17/89	House	Referred to delegation from Sumter HJ-31
05/24/90	House	Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Sumter HJ-5
05/24/90	House	Amended HJ-5
05/24/90	House	Read second time HJ-10
05/29/90	House	Amended HJ-17
05/29/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
05/30/90	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
06/04/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
06/05/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-18
06/07/90		Ratified R 728
06/12/90		Signed By Governor
06/12/90		Effective date 06/12/90
06/12/90		Act No. 741
07/02/90		Copies available